Time2Beat ] craig Josling

4004 Druid

T2B

8006 Hooligan
8007 Bernie

T2B

12006 Bizzy
12012 Neli
12013 HAPPY
12007 Bullet
12003 Violet
12014 Cobalt

Lancashire Heeler

08 inch

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Russell Terrier

12 inch

Border Terrier

Cocker Spaniel

Cocker Spaniel
Danish-Swedish Farmdog
Rat Terrier

Minature Schnauzer

Beverly Morgan Lewis

Beverly Morgan Lewis

Vicke Casey

Jennifer Julander
Celest Dwyer
Linda Wargo
Deborah Ogg
Vickey Meyer

Millicent Conover

CWDTC-County-Wide Dog Training Club
- T2B Class Scores

Sunday, March 8, 2020

Course Time: 33.92
Time NQ/AbS Q Place T2B Points
0:33:92 1st 10
Course Time: 32.97
Time NQ/Abs «Q Place T2B Points
0:32:97 1st 10
0:35:30 NOQ LI
Course Time: 37.91
Time NQ/Abs «Q Place T2B Points
0:37:91 1st 10
ABSENT [
No Time NOQ LI
No Time NO L]
0:38:36 NOQ LI
0:53:23 NO [

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets
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Time2Beat ] craig Josling

CWDTC-County-Wide Dog Training Club
Sunday, March 8, 2020 - T2B Class Scores

16008
16001
16031
16030
16009
16027

T2B

16017
16026
16003
16016
16032
16025
16020
16022

Taze
SashShee
Emily
Cyder
Tango

Benny

Yoshio
Dylan
Andie
Aron
June
Misty
Spree
Opie

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Labrador

Labrador

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Australian Shepherd

16 inch

Shiba Inu
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd

Keeshond

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Shepherd

Cocker Spaniel

Nicole Young
Johnene McDonald
Laurie Sperry
Lauren Leach
Johnene McDonald

Johnene McDonald

Peter Chuck

Penny Larson
Suzanne Brehm
Julie North

Laurie Rossi Sherick
Stephanie Krames
Leslie Garrow

Gloria Rogan

Course Time: 32.68
FAULTS |
Time NQ/Abs «Q Place T2B Points w F E
0:32:68 1st 10 0 0 0
0:48:88 5 0 0 0
ABSENT [ 0 0 0
No Time NOQ LI 0 0 0
No Time NO [ 0 0 0
0:48:23 NOQ LI 0 1 0
Course Time: 45.12
FAULTS |
Time NQ/Abs «Q Place T2B Points W E E
0:45:12 ist 10 0 0 0
ABSENT [ 0 0 o0
ABSENT LI 0 0 0
No Time NO [ 0 0 0
No Time NOQ LI 1 0 o0
0:32:47 NOQ LI 0 3 0
0:35:33 NOQ LI 1 0 0
0:50:28 NO [ 1 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Time2Beat ] craig Josling

20011
20025

T2B

20056
20030
20033
20013
20009
20053
20043
20041
20003
20052
20032
20006
20034
20040
20018
20015

T2B

24009

Rico

Bella

Roo Ru
Quinn
Mossy
Rosie
Bucky
Koral
Tret
Elvis
Roux
Kirby
Lindy
Kaydyn
Shay
Marcus
Bones
Lad

Tigg

Flat-Coated Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

20 inch

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever

Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Labrador

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever

Border Collie

24 inch

Golden Retriever

Stacie Jo Enriquez

Linda Canterbury

Matthew Geer

Mary Roseberry
Edwina Ryska
Leslie Lava
cassandra isaacson
Stefanie Meinhardt
Keni Meyer

Mette Bryans
Jessica Hecock
karen johnson
Jessica Hecock
Kelley McNair
Sharon Kennedy
Leslie Holt
Cassandra Isaacson

Joann Olson

Rhonda M Caldwell

Course Time:

Sunday, March 8, 2020

CWDTC-County-Wide Dog Training Club

Place T2B Points

Place T2B Points

Place T2B Points

Time NQ/Abs @
ABSENT L
ABSENT U
Course Time: 26.72
Time NQ/Abs @
0:26:72 1st
0:28:25
0:34:03
0:35:37
0:43:95
ABSENT L]
ABSENT L
No Time NOQ [
No Time Nno LI
No Time NOQ []
0:29:07 NOQ [
0:29:95 NQ LI
0:30:86 No LI
0:33:79 NO L
0:40:21 NO [
0:40:55 NO L
Course Time:
Time NQ/Abs @
0:49:21 NO LI

10

9
7
6
3

- T2B Class Scores
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CWDTC-County-Wide Dog Training Club

Time2Beat ] craig Josling Sunday, March 8, 2020 - T2B Class Scores
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T2B 24C inch FAULTS

Time NQ/Abs «Q Place T2B Points w F E
24902 TiVo Border Collie Cindy Macklin 0:28:30 NO L] 1 2 0
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